WASHINGTON, D. C.

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date

ESTIGATION). C.

WASHINGTON, D. C.

Title and Character of Case

MURKIN CGR - CONSPIRACY; "DO NOT DESTROY: HISTORICAL VALUE

8-16-68

UFAC - ROBBERY		NATIONAL ARCHIVES"
Date Property Acquired	Source From	Which Property Acquired
8-12-68	BURKAU	
Location of Property or Bul	ky Exhibit	Reason for Retention of Property and Efforts Made to Dispose of Same
Original set and British Authoria EARL RAY:	i one copy ties in re comparison	of the set of documents provided to us by the search to the extradition proceedings of JAMES to charts used in the testimony by our Latent
-		George J. Bonebrake; staken on 6-8-68, by British Authorities;
6-13-68, pure matter (one of	suant to " order rela	ssued by the Bow Street Magistrates' Court date. 'The Extradition Act, 1870," relative to this ates to the murder charge in Tennessee and the marge in Missouri.);
4. Medical Offic of Wandsworth	er's Cert Prison;	tificate dated 7-18-68, issued by the authorities
5. An order date the United St	ed 7-18-68 tates Gove	3, Commanding RAY to be delivered to officials ernment; and
6. Court to time	ony of man	t several individuals.
ginal set of docu orney General, 18 Joe C. Hester.	uments tur 5th Judiei	ened over to Mr. Phil M. Canale, Jr., District al District, Memphis, Tennessee, 8-13-68 by
SEMIANNUAL INV	ENTORY CERTI	IFICATION TO JUSTIFY RETENTION OF PROPERTY (Initial and Date)

Evidence co

44-1987-18-13

ough the Deligner of the contract of the contr

"DO NOT DESTROY. HISTORICAL VALUE, NATIONAL ARCHIVES"

prese Operation

rec'd 9/15/83 from FBIHO

			-			
iventary of ∵-6-65)	Prope mui	red as Evidence	Date	ı İ	7-13-68	
C. r of Case						
IN						
`						
erty 10127 d -68		Which Property Acqui	ired			
Property or Bul	Room		jects tria		eronce Unti	ri ~
• '		tity of Agent Submitti	_			
set of 8 X	10 Photo	prints of 1	hotel and	motel r	egistratio	ns
irmingham	area for	night of 3-	29-68. The	se com	cared with	names of
ts at Rebe	1 motel,	Memphis, on	night of	4-3-68	but no	
ications o	of names	noted. (see	ser. 2020)			/ 7
P 1990					V	
L198;	7-1B	17			4	
-29-YZ 3/26/Y3 h	UH.	₹ <u>1,</u>		44-	1740-1	153
76/1/	<i>'</i>	SE	EP 28 1988	K	1	
TIED BY	SA SNOW.		R 28 1989 .			
MIANNUAL INV	ENTORY CER	TIFICATION TO JUS	-	N OF PROP	EATIGINH (1947)	Sate)
3.11.6	Δ .	17-70 TM	3/29/7	₹		i Cik
n 8.7-6	9 91	121018		!	FEB - 8 1976	cĸ
749	d 3/15	- 19 m 5 m	B VIDVDATOV	<u>77</u> !	AUG - 6 197	20
ED :	77/10	Ja 10 L	R. KIRKPATRIC	3 197 5		D RPATRICK
EB 1 9 19	77 L KIRKP ATRI	icK	// Field	File # 44	-1740-1B	
1 - 15 B	KIRKPAIK	/	//	4	7/1/8/11	4

1989

D-192 (Rev. 7-18-85)	•			<u>.</u>
	•		Dot	
		•	Date	9
tle and Character of Case	·			June 1
1.	:		•	
		*		
ate Property Acquired	Source From V	Which Property Acquired		
	:			
ocation of Property or Bulky	Evhibit	Reason for Retention of	f Property and Effor	ts Made to Dispose of Sai
ocation of Froperty of Bulky	LXIIIDIL	. Heason for netention o	i Froperty and Enor	is iviade to dispose of Sai
o Be Returned See Serial	Agent Submitti	ing Property or Exhibit	Agent Assigned	Case
] Yes □ No			}	
Yes ☐ No Grand Jury F	Property - Dissen	ninate Only Pursuant to Ru	ıle 6(e), Federal Rul	es of Criminal Procedure.
Yes No Property to b	<u> </u>	ne Government	·	······································
escription of Property or Ex	TIDIT			
TO BENS	POIS	Come ()		
10 Bells	AND OF	140-1E	33 (6	<i>(H)</i>
10 BENS	(A) P	140-1E	3 (6	<i>(H)</i>
10 BENS				<i>3H)</i>
44 111				(ME)
44 44				(ME)
44 44		87-1E		(ME)
	- 19	87- IE		(ME)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	- /9	Signature of Two Special Agents	3/7	(ME)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	- /9	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing	3/7	(ME)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	s Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing Bag Contents	3/7	(ME)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	s Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing	3/7	(ME)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	s Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing Bag Contents	3/7	(ME)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	s Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing Bag Contents	3/7	(ME)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	s Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing Bag Contents	3/7	ERTY (Initial and Date)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	s Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing Bag Contents	3/7	ERTY (Initial and Date)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	s Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing Bag Contents	3/7	ERTY (Initial and Date)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic Evidence Bag Seal # SEMIANNUAL INVE	es Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing Bag Contents	3/7	ERTY (Initial and Date)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic Evidence Bag Seal # SEMIANNUAL INVE	es Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing Bag Contents	3/7	ERTY (Initial and Date)
For Valuable and/or Narcotic	s Evidence Only	Signature of Two Special Agents Verifying and Sealing Bag Contents	3/7	ERTY (Initial and Date)

CHAIN OF CUSTODY Accepted Custody Date Time Released Custody Date Time Signature 6 3:15 89 PMReason TO FBI-MEMPHIS* Signature Reason Signature Reason Signature Reason Signature Reason Signature Reason Signature Reason Signature . Reason Signature Reason Signature . Reason Item No. Remarks HAS BEEN ATTACHED IN ORDER TO IMPLEMENT A CHAIN OF CUSTODY. *THIS PACKAGE COPY SENT VIA REGISTERED MAIL # R209290423 4 424

Bulky Exhibit - Inventor FD-192 (Rev. 10-5-65) 2-3-68 Title and Character of Case JAMES EARL RAY DR. HARTIN LUTHE YICTIM Date Property Acquired Source From Which Property Acquired New Orleans Field Office Reason for Retention of Property and Efforts Made to Dispose of Bulky Room Shelf Description of Property or Exhibit and Identity of Agent Submitting Same 1. Complete telephone bills, 3 pages of which have been xeroxed in New Orleans report dated 12/19/67. 2. Nine work sheets. 3. 142 registration cards NATIONAL ARCHIVES" Ellen Z 1000 SEMIANNUAL INVENTORY CERTIFICATION TO JUSTIFY RETENTION OF PROPERTY (Initial and Date) 1983 SER MAR \$EP ... MAR MAR 1985 1988 MAR Evalence c

DENCE

EVIDENCE

E V I

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION WASHINGTON, D. C.

LU OF INVESTIGATION

FD-192 (Rev. 10-6-65)

Date _

12-3-68

Title and Character of Case

JAMES EARL RAY TING, JR. TVICTIN

Date Property Acquired

Source From Which Property Acquired

12-3-68

New Orleans Field Office

Location of Property or Bulley Exhibit

Reason for Retention of Property and Efforts Made to Dispose of Same

Bulky Room Shalf

Evidence

Description of Property or Exhibit and Identity of Agent Submitting Same

- 1. Complete telephone bills, 3 pages of which have been xeroxed in New Orleans report dated 12/19/67.
- 2. Nine work sheets.
- 3. 142 registration cards

"DO NOT DESTROY:
HISTORICAL VALUE!
NATIONAL ARCHIVES!

LIEC J 1968

	<u> </u>	Y RETENTION OF PROPERTY (Initial and Da
evidence	copy	Field File # 44-1987 - /8/9

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

nee'd 9/15/83 from \$18149 of

	Exhibit - Inventory of P 2 (Rev. 10-6-65)	rof -quir	red as eviden		.,	
		•		Date _ /	<u>-15-68</u>	
Γitle :	and Character of Case			1		
М	IURKIN					
	R O: MEMPHIS					
Date :	Property Acquired	Source From	Which Property Acquired			
4	-15-68	Ruby Go	odman, Mayfie rmingham, Ala	ld Cleaner	rs, 2222 Hig	h1and
Locat	ion of Property or Bulky	Exhibit_	Reason for Retention o		/	
E	bulky Exhibit	Room	EVIDENCE		Inder	Spe
Descr	ription of Property or Ex	hibit and Ident	tity of Agent Submitting !	Same		
4	DRY CLEANING	RECEIPT	BOOKS DATED	9-1-67 TO	9-7-67. 9-1	1-67
			9-22-67, and		-	- 3,
		25 0, 00	, , 22 o , , und)-30-07 ·	.0 10-3-0/.	
				/		ر سر 1
*		2	12/12	189		4
		Bi	4 6/12	7 0 7		
	1 17 /11	NIOI	•			
¥ (and T					
1/	2 1 40 441987 - EP 1930	/	10		*• *	
2 (11 1017-	$-1\beta^{-1}$				
12	141951				44-17:	40-112
S	EP 1990		SEP 28	F . //	S. 37 1 123	
			MAR	28 1989		
	SUBMITTED BY S	CA WYYYY AS	DATY			CAN
`	•					U
	SEMIANNUAL INVE	NTORY CERT	TIFICATION TO JUSTIF	Y RETENTION C	F PROPARIG (Init	a 1975 Date)
	37169	9-11-	10°1912 3	129/13	F	RKPATRICK 0.107.0
-	Mm 8-1-69	$\frac{911}{61}$	21 mm 10	1,6,774 213		8.1976,
4/	1/20 mg	4/15/	DA JOURER.	KIRKPATRICK	9/5 AUG - 6	1975
·	5-9-29-82 FEB 1	2 1977 _	MAR < 5 1985	Field Fil	• 44 -1 740-	L KIRKPATRIC
Fr	3/24/82	> KIRKPATR	ICK		17/-2/40-	81 P/n
	1 -0 1/(N I F 1/					

SEP

1989

FAIDE BUREAU OF INV. WASPINGTON.

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION WASHINGTON, D. C.

CE

E A I D E N C E E A I

		Date
The state of		4/0/00
itle and Character of Cas	e	
	- L	
MURKIN		
CR		
		ı
ite Property Acquired	Source From Which Property	Acquired
8/68	ATLAI TA	
ocation of Property or Bu		Letention of Property and Afforts Made to Dispose of Same
Cation of Property of Bu	Reason for K	Recention of Property and wholes made to Dispose of Same
shall to (<i>عر</i> ا	Olympia Chan
escription of Property or	Exhibit and Identity of Agent St	ubmitting Same
semption of Troperty of	Eximine the receiving of rigent of	John Commercial Commer
	Í Á	
	/ PM	
wo copies of	Delta Airlines #pr	int out of past date
nassande	r name records" [[om memory dank or
Delta Air	rlines Data Proces	sing Center, Atlanta, Ga.
re DAL F	lights 595 from Bi	rmingham to Memphis on 3/27/68
and Flig	ht 932 from Memphi	s to Chicago en 3/27/68
**	$M = M + M f_{ij} + 1$	
	DO THE K	
		· •
	and the second of the second o	
	$T_{n,n} = \frac{1}{2} \frac{\sqrt{2}}{2} \frac{n}{2}$	
	$=AB_{-}B_{+}B_{+}B_{+}B_{+}B_{+}B_{+}B_{+}B_{+$	
		$-\frac{4}{3}$
		"no Not acceptant"
		"DO NOT DESTROIS"
ne se cay	-8-68 lm	HISTORICAL VALUE,
× ×		
K .		NATIONAL ARCHIVES"
1 A. S.		INTRODUCE AND THE POPULATION
	$f\left(\frac{1}{2}, \frac{1}{2}, \frac{1}{2}, \frac{1}{2} \right)$	
SEMIANNUAL INV	ENTORY CERTIFICATION TO	JUSTIFY RETENTION OF PROPERTY (Initial and Date)
\mathcal{A}	tara da	and the state of
	- 	·
		f
		44-1987-1B
		- 1 10 1-10
1	1.	Ju.
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Field File #
	Marine Statement of	and the season of the season o
	** **********************************	n separah dan menungkan pendalah berahasan sebagai pendalah berahasan sebagai pendalah berahasan berahasan seb Berahasan

rec'd 9/15/83 from FBIHO it

"DO NOT DESTROY!"
HISTORICAL VALUE,
NATIONAL ARCHIVES"

Buiky Exhibit - Inventory of Property As	Svices 13 Evidence			7	8.7
\$D-132 (Xev. 10-3-35)		<u> </u>) / _{1/3}	/63	
Title and Character of Case	Thurst.	WIN			
MURXII CR		N. (V.)			83
	rom Which Property A	equired			
1/3/53 AZ Location of Property or Bulky Exhibit	Reason for Ret	entice of Property and	Efforts likide to	Dispose of Same	7
Should be stored				MANN	
Description of Property of Exhibit and	icentify of Agent Sub	miting same			
Two copies of Delta A	irlines For i	at out of pas	t date		
	and the second of the second				
passenger name Delta Airlines re DAL Flights	595 from Bir	ningham to He	achis on	3/27/58	
and Flight 933	iron Hemobit	to Chicago	n 3/27/3		
	人名 法				
	4/光装建设				
Done as CC 4-848		'nr	NOT	DESTROY	
			医髓色染色 医骶线性直接		
			I UKI SA	L VALUE	
		NAT	IONAL	ARCHIVES	
19-11-12 327位 3230机					
SEMIANUAL INVENTORY C	ERTIFICATION TO	USTIFY RETENTION	AR SECTION	(Initial and Date)	3.52
SEP AND SEP		MAR 1600	SEP : 71985	S MAR	i68¶
		a 198 9 3	Ep. 1986	SEP	1984
in the same			Trans	1-1937-	TB-5
	ALCO HAR	1999			<u>(310)</u> (32)
	(大) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	Field .) je8		
				167	
		SEPRE	38		
		MAR # 1991			

	(Title)	**
	(File No.) 44-1987-1A	300
270. hadre 1-7-70 3 xerox copies of pemp contained in anonymous ltr. red d b 271. 1-70 Pamphlet entitled. It Gan H anonymous letter recieved by USDC N	y USDU Meksy McRae appen Mars, Which was contained in class	
278. 1.2-70 3 xerox copies, envelops and addressed to USBU ROBERT M. McRAR, 1.13. 12-70 2page anonymous handwritten BC RAE, ending "Learn to pray to 'G 274. 12-70 envelope postmarked Philadel.	Jr., Memphis, Tenn. I tr. detail 12-29-69, addressed to USDJ od*	
AND RAB		
 1.7-70 Small newspaper clipping ent was contained in anon. ltr. n 2.16. 1-7-50 l xerox copies, 2page handwr to USDI MC RAE, ending i Learn to P 2.71. 1-7-70 l x xerox copies savelepe po 	er'd by DMCI MC PAR itten im Itr. dated 12-29-69, address ray Policed!"	
addressed to Judge MC RAB	ned thereip, while the made with handwith the state of th	
Sobert G. Cexsen	+ 1 copy	ş.
199 6/4/20 Original 42 copies) of Afficiency Propored G	7 :
280,6-20.14 photo-Raymond Lewis	Latia.	
Disposition:		
278, 272, 276, 6 277 tes one copy fed to 272, 273, 274, 255, 275, 275, 275, 276, 276, 276, 276, 276, 276, 276, 276	Bureau 1-5-10 MS 11h_Atc 5/45/20(44)	r A
279 Dris Gud to Bureau 1/5/2	40 And III state 15/25/2012 Clark	
18- Halow, themphie, byfor go	La de la companya de	

14.1989-1A



FD-340a (Rev. 11-12-89)

(Title)	
(File No.)	

Item	Date Filed	To be ret Yes	urned No		Disposition
287	5/21/1	3		orig notes we int or James Ward &	mil
388	12/16/4	3		ong notes we int of James Ward & ong notes wint of Frank Dean Ell lice pt for property return	Pallon
289	3/3/144		0	his notes a into Frank Dean Ell	liett
290	126/	75		Eccept for property return	eQ
*	A) / - ,			to SC. OAG'S Office	
291	4/14/9	17		bill, Santa Rosa, CA	
				Sill, Santa Rosa, CA	
	!				



44-1987-14

FD-340b (Rev. 8-18-89)
Jnc
Universal File Case Number 44-1987
Field Office Acquiring Evidence ME
Serial # of Originating Document
Date Received 3/17-18/93
From
(Name of Contributor)
(Address of Contributor)
By ons (i) toke
(Name of Special Agent)
\
To Be Returned ☐ Yes No
Receipt Given ☐ Yes X No
Grand Jury Material - Disseminate Only Pursuant
to Rule 6 (e), Federal Rules of Criminal Procedure
□ Yes ጃNo
Title:
Reference: (Communication Enclosing Material)
(commenced incoming Material)
Description:
JAMES WARD SMITH

Jams Ward Smith

4/12/40 Chundyoho - Shely Co. Dest

2018 ph Smr 301

6000

1980 La Jos Jensey

June god was a small engine on the god of the cond could god the could have god the could have god the could have could some the could could be could
Bis Begg. defen at - carped to his to be More file - in du armi with Bogs, Rigg ishad his to tall - Tacts - sometime Toct 5 - carped to front of Sine to key Bugh out of arm of to Broade - he was would to Front of Sine to key Bugh out of arm of Beale he was y to see - Brobers to had to he was round to him to Beale Me to the sound about sound to the wast of y tous links

the we print and surveyed a could be by the was but muly for to protect in the way to be sould maybe to maybe the survey of the maybe to sould may be to survey in the survey of the sur

enth 3 (17-14 (top apts) - described to deal and of between the state of the second test
Link by - had down not my by interfer.

It ark is in days of det. Die - wo not organd to opened

I mussel transmipt & it soo FRI but I don't remarke

Eng 10 I but become a doubt don 14 bound what agen it was - we the band too. I they but he was good Feel agen.

remaind int whole them, bulge formation, boton use good some got of.

Boton is on Feet - engine rund the true - it we done out of any to depoint out one in to tout - tout of long & depoint out one in to tout - record runns were they were for Ft

Satish for 64 - 0 (trypie, word and in, one my, ext.)

England of FBI FRE hadrel on training -

and agreed - subscentioned where

more steed as People - no general up he was stop at businest me in we could have been conjudicy with any april - don't have what they have doing or what though here couldn't

tally by we then the properties after 2 people and have here of and I not what while

FD-340 (Rev. 8-18-89)

11.4 - 1987 - 1A 288
ne-44-1987-1A 288
Universal File Case Number 44- HQ - 70698
Field Office Acquiring Evidence
Serial # of Originating Document
Date Received $\frac{10/4/93}{}$
From JAMES FALCON (Name of Contributor)
(Name of Contributor) 10 ESSEX ST
(Address of Contributor) MCNOUAM (Address of Contributor)
MONDUAM NJ
(City and State) (City and State) (Name of Special Agent)
To Be Returned Yes No Receipt Given Yes No Grand Jury Material - Disseminate Only Pursuant to Rule 6 (e) Federal Rules of Criminal Procedure Yes No Title: UNSULAR MYSTERIES N3(TUENSION CO: UG
Reference:
(Communication Enclosing Material)
Description: Priginal notes re interview of JAMES J FALCON

10-4-93 JAMES J. FALLONS 10 ESSEX Drive MENDUAM NJ 201- 543- 3025 FALLOR RESEARCH ASSC. Industrial Northet RESEARCH SAME GILLORSS CS Above Shoted in 1979 consultant ho clients minuals + charicals field evaluate pac spects pat - time instruction - Serow dall University Contract BIT - SAW "Unsaled Mysters" Stran-Conspiny - MIK 1 clear Englisher & Corp. wind by Minerals & Chevicals Philipp (MCP) (MESCO PANK NI 5-1-65 10ft 12 1979 Dishiston Salesmanager moved/pureused/sold industrial hinder/5 Kullow - travelled to mious finities One distinh Große Brandt', Minneapolis, Gorson City Borns Jim Brandt - in days of HANSOF City Office PAVUL, mike worked unto Faller at PCP you Engleband Still Crowns at Merlo PARK Trining Slesman- Ray Bloir

Spring, 1966. Cee HANSON, Salesman La Croge Brandt

MANSEN - in Ganson City-Montined number - 10,000 to conjunce who would Gill Meh Organily asked Koller Do you wat to make \$10,000 - Koller Ask Gar - What was show and Mapleson- Livid Sy- Somebody at Go get tet say- bill him Another Conversation with Terril Tohuson - technical Write and a point company in houses city. 1150- Lebrain North to anter point company Ruled (Dick) RANFORD - By Changed Jobs Eventually - went to Bruwing, Baltimon MD For at tran byother. At lines etc. discussion Workson Could discuss MIN and 10,000 reund with Justinson Also- discussed with MANFORD All great some body should set him MANSEN- My Senious about those discussions Seened to Gran who was petring Up The warry Monson- Wom - in early 403 in 1966 approx 5'8"- Gland Gon- blue eyes longe Soild. Nay wast usuaw, monnied originally from Binneapolis, nN

now talked what numbership in any surp or organization

Universal File Case Number ME 44 - 1987 - 1 A 289
Field Office Acquiring Evidence
Serial # of Originating Document
Date Received 3/17/94
From
(Name of Contributor)
(Address of Contributor)
By SA Wond C. John
(Name of Special Agent)
To Be Returned Yes No Receipt Given Yes No Grand Jury Material - Disseminate Only Pursuant to Rule 6 (e) Federal Rules of Criminal Procedure Yes No
Title:
Reference:
(Communication Enclosing Material)
Description: Original notes re interview of Frank Dean Elliott Penteution of
1/2 c Mayor # 42954

channon Mc Raynelle, Third & Care My Howing (2 11 AQ 44-0 ME 44-1987 3/17/94 Frank Wan Sterdl, WMA Shawne of 5 10, 150, Ned, Stein, PNM 42954. Trum from Och State Pan since 10/23/93. Tentenced 4/1/91 at Thorsnoe, On. 2 life entirely course for 12 digree I waster & poss of weapon (house) by made in a county gail, non loved will be Viewar Rugh Things Bo featured a gray ran bout Janua Sort Ro Ingh to lite to lim since thought would be housed together homesual. Ruge said Och or Nov 1967 be & Val Bathy solved some Courners youth It a poker game in Mamplin Veger part was at a fish dry of Roles watch sloten Was later intervew Linkey TEM on outely in Dedlar 1 X. Sin 2/68 TP 4 PE rout to gun stip Bought 30.05 & 30 al rifle. (PT mov in fed on in 177) Regult world to live both to hill MLY. TP to plant of BE in the Margarhooter because of abouting france. Corrow world Willing Ratar Morelante Twen in Manylin, IN. Reacon was that local blacks were boycothing local brainings of rotate incretante due to coul tote movement of MLK, was analyzedal on movement. I have here the my for Canalaccom who was ather of here Bry old sound be marked, mane not tell TP. TP was fan evither Hersen sind TP Ner Committe what Friends for the Square This ment then hired TP 4 BE who then bought the For would be generated in volving I would be bigdeal.

James Part Rays box mome not given. As paid his box (JER) would do some gast got and of the gam. After hilling, JER was britted in another country not a 30.06, 2000 to gate of insyste. (TP was lifeth asked TP whise TP was it when helling occurred to got anylicide him. TP list I say if was in Memoria was to true described in the paid him is DER book or bot gives TBT getong mane the fact. It was to bother. When the fact is show paid that the fact is brother. When a there let to box your tolling that a Man viole was the fact of want and there let to box your above the fact. It want down the fact of world would amount of some for got the line mother of his information is accorded and even by making making mother of his information is accorded and even by making making

FD-340b (Rev. 8-18-89)	
	1A 290
Universal File Case Number	r 44-1987
Field Office Acquiring Evide	
Serial # of Originating Docu	
Date Received/	19/95
From	
(Name of Contrib	utor)
(Address of Contril	<u>*</u>
By WILLIAM (City and State (Name of Special	a)
(Name of Special	Agent)
To Be Returned ☐ Yes ĀNo	
Receipt Given ☐ Yes ဩNo	
Grand Jury Material - Dissemina	ate Only Pursuant
to Rule 6 (e), Federal Rules of	-
☐ Yes ŒNo	
Title:	
Title.	
Reference: (Communication	Enclosing Material)
(00000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Description: Triginal notes	re interview of ~
RECEIPT FOR PLA	PENT
RECEIPT FOR PROPERTY TO S.C. D.	465 OPACE.

-

FD-597 (Rev. 3-29-84)

gatheries in pour le suit de green de egen de financier de la company de la company de la company de la company

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Receipt for Property Received/Returned/Released/Seized

	Page of
On (date)	item(s) listed below were: Received From Returned To Released To Seized
(Name) S.A. JOHN SIMMONS	
(Street Address) \(\sigma 350 POPUAL AUG	<i>E</i> ,
(City) ME, TN	
(City) ME, TN FILE # (44-1987) - MLK	CASE
scription of m(s): ONE(I) LETTER PROM LAB(F	
TWO (2) ORIGINAL FINGERPRE	INT CARDS OF COELHO.
THREE (3) PHOTOS OF LATTENT F	PRINTS OF LOELHO.
NINE(9) PAGES OF INFORMATION	CONCENTIAL COELHO'S
BACKGROUND & NATURALIZ	A770N.
	-
	
W 10	William C Rasmu
(FOR) MARK (Signature), SCAG CO.)	William (, Kasmu- (Signature)

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

(707) 526-4203 Bell, Robert Before - roub 442 Sh St dig Sam Rome Dhoerix Cty, MA (we FT Benny)
Columbis of Solumbis, BA Jores Earl Ray. W/ other 2-3 days bofun sons son suits-Roy. Calling calls

KKK- sally cans

buge drink a Bog Morm a Missian JEA for Missiscope No cube for Missing Jerman luga Pistof " go oform & " Kill me a Nisser" one bright 5km Black car T-Bird setter after. MICC in mundage called - FBI, Atlanta. - Reul - bit teller -

ME 44-1907 HO44-3886

DID Not Knew before

DID Not Knew Pay of time he cold

The No call often 5 pm phets

KAtherin Bodine

Floody Boz wied \\
Soldans \\
Tuyn drinks

2rd men - Taller Blorde - 4 caller
rot mun tolkening
Beer
Dank Sents - ties
ro ron
Concomm

while raid - Med littler
DAMEN Luger - Innel cost

fendle Bay mand - " What you for e. we that

In "

Me of the Strond of Ban & left Lile

Right went to me - oth hid pocked

Just out of moun corapa

Brown dries of 15-20 non

- DIS ein KATherin Bodjake (Sun

ordered for Mortman (Ture)

FBJ - Shoul so intent for Lags
when on plots append in